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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - 22LR Standard: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Meissner, Martin 5 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 270.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Hess, Lukas 32 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 171.2442 63.4238% AUT
3 Krimm, Rene 109 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 161.1671 59.6915% AUT
4 Froschauer, Walter 28 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 153.2006 56.7410% AUT
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - Classic: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U C Min Allgemein 269.9175 100.0000%
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U C Min Allgemein 238.0257 88.1846% AUT
3 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 17 U C Min Allgemein 136.1119 50.4272% AUT
4 Aigner, Kurt 20 U C Min Allgemein 127.2929 47.1599% AUT
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - Mini Rifle Open: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 8 U MRO Min Allgemein 270.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U MRO Min Allgemein 200.7235 74.3420% AUT
3 Hess, Lukas 32 U MRO Min Allgemein 199.0753 73.7316% AUT
4 Resch, Martin 4 U MRO Min Allgemein 188.6604 69.8742% AUT
5 Froschauer, Walter 28 U MRO Min Allgemein 171.9380 63.6807% AUT
6 Honeder, Martin 137 U MRO Min Allgemein 163.2648 60.4684% AUT
7 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U MRO Min Allgemein 155.9674 57.7657% AUT
8 Krimm, Rene 109 U MRO Min Allgemein 127.7580 47.3178% AUT
9 Zauchinger, Eric U MRO Min Allgemein 121.8700 45.1370%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.33 samsung) at 2024-01-28 20:23 +0100

http://www.zaps.at/


Polizei Sport Verein St. Pölten
Sektion Schießen 

Thomas Tuschl www.zaps.at                                                                            Reinhard Arlt 
Schützenmeister 3100 St. Pölten, Linzer Straße 106 | 0664/8248917                                         Oberschützenmeister 

IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - Open: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U O Min Allgemein 270.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U O Min Allgemein 202.8223 75.1194% AUT
3 Oesterreicher, Wolfgang U O Min Allgemein 152.9168 56.6359%
4 Klaus, Thomas 12 U O Min Allgemein 140.7725 52.1380%
5 Oesterreicher, Patricia U O Min Allgemein 114.7404 42.4964%
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - PCC Optics: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 8 U PCCO Min Allgemein 248.1651 100.0000% AUT
2 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCCO Min Allgemein 239.4902 96.5044% AUT
3 Resch, Martin 4 U PCCO Min Allgemein 216.7053 87.3230% AUT
4 Sturm, Jürgen U PCCO Min Allgemein 214.0422 86.2499%
5 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U PCCO Min Allgemein 199.9220 80.5601%
6 Hess, Lukas 32 U PCCO Min Allgemein 194.6884 78.4512% AUT
7 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 17 U PCCO Min Allgemein 191.4478 77.1453% AUT
8 Froschauer, Walter 28 U PCCO Min Allgemein 182.6043 73.5818% AUT
9 Gruber, Max 30 U PCCO Min Allgemein 145.0164 58.4355%
10 Felsing, Clemens 22 U PCCO Min Allgemein 134.8764 54.3495% AUT
11 Birner, Peter 12 U PCCO Min Allgemein 118.6535 47.8123%
12 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U PCCO Min Allgemein 89.7806 36.1778% AUT
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - Production: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U P Min Allgemein 254.0991 100.0000%
2 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min Allgemein 253.4802 99.7564% AUT
3 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min Senior 229.0067 90.1250%
4 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min Senior 185.3566 72.9466% AUT
5 Felsing, Clemens 22 U P Min Allgemein 177.5597 69.8781% AUT
6 Hess, Richard U P Min Senior 124.2427 48.8954% AUT
7 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min Allgemein 117.2320 46.1363% AUT
8 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min Senior 91.4710 35.9982%
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - Production Optics: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Meissner, Martin 5 U PO Min Allgemein 270.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Sturm, Jürgen U PO Min Allgemein 211.9285 78.4920%
3 Resch, Martin 4 U PO Min Allgemein 192.4647 71.2832% AUT
4 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U PO Min Allgemein 181.2599 67.1333% AUT
5 Klaus, Thomas 12 U PO Min Allgemein 171.1733 63.3975%
6 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min Allgemein 138.6624 51.3564% AUT
7 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U PO Min Allgemein 104.7769 38.8063% AUT
8 Schell, Leo U PO Min Senior 95.5913 35.4042%
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - Revolver: 2024-01-26

atch Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min Allgemein 270.0000 100.0000% AUT
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Class Leaders - Standard: 2024-01-26

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min Senior 270.0000 100.0000%
2 Linauer, Michael 8 U S Min Allgemein 243.3214 90.1190% AUT
3 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min Senior 193.9791 71.8441%
4 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min Senior 189.6741 70.2497% AUT
5 Felsing, Clemens 22 U S Min Allgemein 174.2945 64.5535% AUT
6 Zauchinger, Eric U S Min Allgemein 151.6941 56.1830%
7 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U S Min Senior 151.3875 56.0694% AUT
8 Schell, Leo U S Min Senior 129.0144 47.7831%
9 Aigner, Kurt 20 U S Min Allgemein 122.4811 45.3634% AUT
10 Hess, Richard U S Min Senior 108.7384 40.2735% AUT
11 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min Senior 88.1344 32.6424%
12 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min Allgemein 78.0405 28.9039% AUT

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.33 samsung) at 2024-01-28 20:24 +0100

http://www.zaps.at/


Polizei Sport Verein St. Pölten
Sektion Schießen 

Thomas Tuschl www.zaps.at                                                                            Reinhard Arlt 
Schützenmeister 3100 St. Pölten, Linzer Straße 106 | 0664/8248917                                         Oberschützenmeister 

IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Category Leaders - Production: 2024-01-26

atch Results - Senior
lace Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min 229.0067 100.0000%
2 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min 185.3566 80.9394% AUT
3 Hess, Richard U P Min 124.2427 54.2529% AUT
4 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 91.4710 39.9425%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U P Min 254.0991 100.0000%
2 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min 253.4802 99.7564% AUT
3 Felsing, Clemens 22 U P Min 177.5597 69.8781% AUT
4 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min 117.2320 46.1363% AUT
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2024-01-26

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min 270.0000 100.0000%
2 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min 193.9791 71.8441%
3 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min 189.6741 70.2497% AUT
4 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U S Min 151.3875 56.0694% AUT
5 Schell, Leo U S Min 129.0144 47.7831%
6 Hess, Richard U S Min 108.7384 40.2735% AUT
7 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 88.1344 32.6424%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Linauer, Michael 8 U S Min 243.3214 100.0000% AUT
2 Felsing, Clemens 22 U S Min 174.2945 71.6314% AUT
3 Zauchinger, Eric U S Min 151.6941 62.3431%
4 Aigner, Kurt 20 U S Min 122.4811 50.3372% AUT
5 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min 78.0405 32.0730% AUT
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - 2024-01-26

atch Results - Combined

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 8 U MRO Min Allgemein 255.1038 100.0000% AUT
2 Linauer, Michael 8 U PCCO Min Allgemein 240.0945 94.1164% AUT
3 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCCO Min Allgemein 229.4209 89.9324% AUT
4 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U O Min Allgemein 215.1186 84.3259% AUT
5 Resch, Martin 4 U PCCO Min Allgemein 209.1854 82.0001% AUT
6 Sturm, Jürgen U PCCO Min Allgemein 206.6782 81.0173%
7 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min Senior 200.0905 78.4349%
8 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U PCCO Min Allgemein 192.6967 75.5366%
9 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U MRO Min Allgemein 189.0508 74.1074% AUT
10 Hess, Lukas 32 U MRO Min Allgemein 188.1949 73.7719% AUT
11 Hess, Lukas 32 U PCCO Min Allgemein 187.3344 73.4346% AUT
12 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 17 U PCCO Min Allgemein 181.9256 71.3143% AUT
13 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min Allgemein 181.6891 71.2216% AUT
14 Linauer, Michael 8 U S Min Allgemein 181.0674 70.9779% AUT
15 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U P Min Allgemein 178.4729 69.9609%
16 Resch, Martin 4 U MRO Min Allgemein 177.7684 69.6847% AUT
17 Froschauer, Walter 28 U PCCO Min Allgemein 175.8743 68.9423% AUT
18 Meissner, Martin 5 U PO Min Allgemein 175.2700 68.7054% AUT
19 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U C Min Allgemein 169.3787 66.3960%
20 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min Senior 168.7965 66.1678%
21 Froschauer, Walter 28 U MRO Min Allgemein 161.0784 63.1423% AUT
22 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min Senior 159.6360 62.5769%
23 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U O Min Allgemein 158.1500 61.9944% AUT
24 Honeder, Martin 137 U MRO Min Allgemein 155.4138 60.9218% AUT
25 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U C Min Allgemein 154.1187 60.4141% AUT
26 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min Senior 150.1321 58.8514% AUT
27 Pilarski, Peter Klasse PCCO Min Allgemein 148.2346 58.1076%
28 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U MRO Min Allgemein 145.6134 57.0801% AUT
29 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min Allgemein 145.5921 57.0717% AUT
30 Meissner, Martin 5 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 144.6548 56.7043% AUT
31 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min Senior 140.9111 55.2368% AUT
32 Gruber, Max 30 U PCCO Min Allgemein 139.0082 54.4908%
33 Sturm, Jürgen U PO Min Allgemein 137.1193 53.7504%
34 Felsing, Clemens 22 U P Min Allgemein 131.6854 51.6203% AUT
35 Felsing, Clemens 22 U S Min Allgemein 130.3746 51.1065% AUT
36 Felsing, Clemens 22 U PCCO Min Allgemein 129.9466 50.9387% AUT
37 Resch, Martin 4 U PO Min Allgemein 129.4823 50.7567% AUT
38 Oesterreicher, Wolfgang U O Min Allgemein 121.9161 47.7908%
39 Krimm, Rene 109 U MRO Min Allgemein 120.8769 47.3834% AUT
40 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U PO Min Allgemein 116.7549 45.7676% AUT
41 Klaus, Thomas 12 U PO Min Allgemein 116.4813 45.6604%
42 Birner, Peter 12 U PCCO Min Allgemein 114.9938 45.0773%
43 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U S Min Senior 114.3330 44.8182% AUT
44 Zauchinger, Eric U MRO Min Allgemein 114.2660 44.7920%
45 Klaus, Thomas 12 U O Min Allgemein 108.6565 42.5931%
46 Zauchinger, Eric U S Min Allgemein 108.4873 42.5267%
47 Schell, Leo U S Min Senior 96.4872 37.8227%
48 Hess, Richard U P Min Senior 93.5064 36.6543% AUT
49 Aigner, Kurt 20 U S Min Allgemein 93.4265 36.6229% AUT
50 Hess, Lukas 32 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 91.8938 36.0221% AUT
51 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min Allgemein 90.5604 35.4994% AUT
52 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min Allgemein 88.9665 34.8746% AUT
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53 Oesterreicher, Patricia U O Min Allgemein 88.4525 34.6731%
54 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 17 U C Min Allgemein 87.0368 34.1182% AUT
55 Krimm, Rene 109 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 86.3014 33.8299% AUT
56 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U PCCO Min Allgemein 85.7900 33.6294% AUT
57 Froschauer, Walter 28 U 22LRS Min Allgemein 82.3611 32.2853% AUT
58 Hess, Richard U S Min Senior 80.8804 31.7049% AUT
59 Aigner, Kurt 20 U C Min Allgemein 78.3633 30.7182% AUT
60 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U PO Min Allgemein 72.5657 28.4456% AUT
61 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min Senior 67.2662 26.3682%
62 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min Senior 66.8311 26.1976%
63 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min Allgemein 64.5868 25.3179% AUT
64 Schell, Leo U PO Min Senior 62.4767 24.4907%
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - 32er Vorne - 2024-01-26

tage Results - 22LR Standard

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Meissner, Martin U 22LRS Min 141 10 30.18 4.3406 160.0000 100.00%
2 Froschauer, Walter U 22LRS Min 132 0 40.20 3.2836 121.0363 75.65%
3 Hess, Lukas U 22LRS Min 156 0 49.00 3.1837 117.3536 73.35%
4 Krimm, Rene U 22LRS Min 136 0 55.29 2.4598 90.6693 56.67%

Stage Results - Classic

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U C Min 132 0 22.49 5.8693 160.0000 100.00%
2 Lindenbauer, Michael U C Min 150 0 25.57 5.8662 159.9175 99.95%
3 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U C Min 117 20 30.35 3.1960 87.1262 54.45%
4 Aigner, Kurt U C Min 140 10 51.09 2.5445 69.3654 43.35%

Stage Results - Mini Rifle Open

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Linauer, Michael U MRO Min 150 0 20.56 7.2957 160.0000 100.00%
2 Moser, Bernhard U MRO Min 132 10 21.34 5.7170 125.3768 78.36%
3 Resch, Martin U MRO Min 124 10 21.37 5.3346 116.9909 73.12%
4 Hess, Lukas U MRO Min 128 0 24.02 5.3289 116.8662 73.04%
5 Froschauer, Walter U MRO Min 126 0 23.69 5.3187 116.6426 72.90%
6 Brueckler, Oliver U MRO Min 132 0 26.03 5.0711 111.2120 69.51%
7 Honeder, Martin U MRO Min 156 0 40.57 3.8452 84.3279 52.70%
8 Zauchinger, Eric U MRO Min 148 0 39.74 3.7242 81.6743 51.05%
9 Krimm, Rene U MRO Min 116 0 34.42 3.3701 73.9093 46.19%

Stage Results - Open

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U O Min 124 0 16.82 7.3722 160.0000 100.00%
2 Moser, Bernhard U O Min 126 30 19.21 4.9974 108.4596 67.79%
3 Oesterreicher, Wolfgang U O Min 130 0 31.04 4.1881 90.8962 56.81%
4 Klaus, Thomas U O Min 112 50 18.82 3.2944 71.4984 44.69%
5 Oesterreicher, Patricia U O Min 130 0 48.73 2.6678 57.8990 36.19%

Stage Results - PCC Optics

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Linauer, Michael U PCCO Min 144 0 17.90 8.0447 160.0000 100.00%
2 Resch, Martin U PCCO Min 128 0 18.92 6.7653 134.5549 84.10%
3 Sturm, Jürgen U PCCO Min 142 0 21.14 6.7171 133.5961 83.50%
4 Moser, Bernhard U PCCO Min 128 0 19.66 6.5107 129.4902 80.93%
5 Lindenbauer, Michael U PCCO Min 146 0 24.00 6.0833 120.9907 75.62%
6 Hess, Lukas U PCCO Min 140 0 24.35 5.7495 114.3509 71.47%
7 Froschauer, Walter U PCCO Min 126 10 21.15 5.4846 109.0833 68.18%
8 Pilarski, Peter Klasse PCCO Min 146 0 28.99 5.0362 100.1648 62.60%
9 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U PCCO Min 120 20 22.75 4.3956 87.4237 54.64%
10 Felsing, Clemens U PCCO Min 147 10 33.63 4.0737 81.0222 50.64%
11 Gruber, Max U PCCO Min 146 0 36.58 3.9913 79.3816 49.61%
12 Birner, Peter U PCCO Min 130 30 25.28 3.9557 78.6744 49.17%
13 Zauchinger, Hannes U PCCO Min 121 10 47.80 2.3222 46.1855 28.87%

Stage Results - Production

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Gruber, Max U P Min 148 0 22.53 6.5690 160.0000 100.00%
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2 Honeder, Martin U P Min 136 0 21.02 6.4700 157.5889 98.49%
3 Arlt, Reinhard U P Min 138 0 23.06 5.9844 145.7603 91.10%
4 Lindenbauer, Michael U P Min 144 0 24.34 5.9162 144.0991 90.06%
5 Felsing, Clemens U P Min 144 0 27.59 5.2193 127.1248 79.45%
6 Hess, Richard U P Min 140 0 36.23 3.8642 94.1194 58.82%
7 Celofiga, Mario U P Min 144 0 38.29 3.7608 91.6002 57.25%
8 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 150 0 57.70 2.5997 63.3191 39.57%

Stage Results - Production Optics

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Meissner, Martin U PO Min 136 0 23.20 5.8621 160.0000 100.00%
2 Resch, Martin U PO Min 128 0 25.44 5.0314 137.3289 85.83%
3 Klaus, Thomas U PO Min 126 10 24.56 4.7231 128.9136 80.57%
4 Sturm, Jürgen U PO Min 122 10 24.80 4.5161 123.2638 77.04%
5 Zauchinger, Hannes U PO Min 144 0 38.25 3.7647 102.7543 64.22%
6 Zauchinger, Bernhard U PO Min 146 40 33.88 3.1287 85.3948 53.37%
7 Eichenseder, Gerhard U PO Min 144 10 43.04 3.1134 84.9770 53.11%
8 Schell, Leo U PO Min 141 20 56.15 2.1549 58.8172 36.76%

Stage Results - Revolver

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Honeder, Martin U R Min 152 0 27.00 5.6296 160.0000 100.00%

Stage Results - Standard

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Klaus, Thomas U S Min 140 0 19.47 7.1905 160.0000 100.00%
2 Gruber, Max U S Min 152 0 21.50 7.0698 157.3124 98.32%
3 Linauer, Michael U S Min 140 0 21.31 6.5697 146.1849 91.37%
4 Arlt, Reinhard U S Min 130 10 19.36 6.1983 137.9221 86.20%
5 Felsing, Clemens U S Min 138 0 28.83 4.7867 106.5105 66.57%
6 Zauchinger, Bernhard U S Min 148 0 34.51 4.2886 95.4277 59.64%
7 Aigner, Kurt U S Min 140 0 39.10 3.5806 79.6726 49.80%
8 Zauchinger, Eric U S Min 148 0 41.47 3.5688 79.4119 49.63%
9 Schell, Leo U S Min 150 0 42.36 3.5411 78.7940 49.25%
10 Hess, Richard U S Min 110 30 27.29 2.9315 65.2295 40.77%
11 Celofiga, Mario U S Min 132 0 45.71 2.8878 64.2570 40.16%
12 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 144 0 56.94 2.5290 56.2734 35.17%
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IPSC VM PSV St. Pölten Jan 26, 2024 - 22er Hinten - 2024-01-26

tage Results - 22LR Standard

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Meissner, Martin U 22LRS Min 94 0 15.77 5.9607 110.0000 100.00%
2 Krimm, Rene U 22LRS Min 96 0 25.13 3.8201 70.4978 64.09%
3 Hess, Lukas U 22LRS Min 82 0 28.08 2.9202 53.8906 48.99%
4 Froschauer, Walter U 22LRS Min 76 20 32.13 1.7429 32.1643 29.24%

Stage Results - Classic

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Lindenbauer, Michael U C Min 92 0 17.08 5.3864 110.0000 100.00%
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U C Min 82 30 13.61 3.8207 78.0257 70.93%
3 Aigner, Kurt U C Min 73 10 22.21 2.8366 57.9275 52.66%
4 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U C Min 84 10 30.85 2.3987 48.9857 44.53%

Stage Results - Mini Rifle Open

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Linauer, Michael U MRO Min 86 0 7.65 11.2418 110.0000 100.00%
2 Hess, Lukas U MRO Min 82 0 9.76 8.4016 82.2091 74.74%
3 Honeder, Martin U MRO Min 96 0 11.90 8.0672 78.9369 71.76%
4 Moser, Bernhard U MRO Min 94 20 9.61 7.7003 75.3467 68.50%
5 Resch, Martin U MRO Min 82 10 9.83 7.3245 71.6695 65.15%
6 Froschauer, Walter U MRO Min 92 0 16.28 5.6511 55.2954 50.27%
7 Krimm, Rene U MRO Min 76 0 13.81 5.5033 53.8487 48.95%
8 Brueckler, Oliver U MRO Min 83 10 15.96 4.5739 44.7554 40.69%
9 Zauchinger, Eric U MRO Min 102 0 24.83 4.1079 40.1957 36.54%

Stage Results - Open

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U O Min 83 20 9.00 7.0000 110.0000 100.00%
2 Moser, Bernhard U O Min 98 0 16.32 6.0049 94.3627 85.78%
3 Klaus, Thomas U O Min 77 20 12.93 4.4084 69.2741 62.98%
4 Oesterreicher, Wolfgang U O Min 86 0 21.79 3.9468 62.0206 56.38%
5 Oesterreicher, Patricia U O Min 96 0 26.54 3.6172 56.8414 51.67%

Stage Results - PCC Optics

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Moser, Bernhard U PCCO Min 96 0 9.40 10.2128 110.0000 100.00%
2 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U PCCO Min 96 0 9.94 9.6579 104.0241 94.57%
3 Linauer, Michael U PCCO Min 90 30 7.33 8.1855 88.1651 80.15%
4 Resch, Martin U PCCO Min 82 10 9.44 7.6271 82.1504 74.68%
5 Sturm, Jürgen U PCCO Min 82 10 9.64 7.4689 80.4461 73.13%
6 Hess, Lukas U PCCO Min 86 0 11.53 7.4588 80.3375 73.03%
7 Lindenbauer, Michael U PCCO Min 96 0 13.10 7.3282 78.9313 71.76%
8 Froschauer, Walter U PCCO Min 80 0 11.72 6.8259 73.5210 66.84%
9 Gruber, Max U PCCO Min 88 10 12.80 6.0938 65.6348 59.67%
10 Felsing, Clemens U PCCO Min 79 20 11.80 5.0000 53.8542 48.96%
11 Pilarski, Peter Klasse PCCO Min 90 0 18.32 4.9127 52.9135 48.10%
12 Zauchinger, Hannes U PCCO Min 92 0 22.73 4.0475 43.5951 39.63%
13 Birner, Peter U PCCO Min 71 20 13.74 3.7118 39.9791 36.34%

Stage Results - Production

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Lindenbauer, Michael U P Min 98 0 15.77 6.2143 110.0000 100.00%
2 Honeder, Martin U P Min 84 10 13.66 5.4173 95.8913 87.17%
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3 Gruber, Max U P Min 86 0 22.06 3.8985 69.0067 62.73%
4 Felsing, Clemens U P Min 72 10 21.76 2.8493 50.4349 45.85%
5 Arlt, Reinhard U P Min 47 20 12.07 2.2370 39.5963 36.00%
6 Hess, Richard U P Min 93 30 37.02 1.7018 30.1233 27.38%
7 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 85 20 40.87 1.5904 28.1519 25.59%
8 Celofiga, Mario U P Min 81 30 35.22 1.4480 25.6318 23.30%

Stage Results - Production Optics

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Meissner, Martin U PO Min 80 0 13.34 5.9970 110.0000 100.00%
2 Sturm, Jürgen U PO Min 96 0 19.86 4.8338 88.6647 80.60%
3 Zauchinger, Hannes U PO Min 96 0 22.43 4.2800 78.5056 71.37%
4 Resch, Martin U PO Min 76 20 18.63 3.0059 55.1358 50.12%
5 Eichenseder, Gerhard U PO Min 82 10 24.60 2.9268 53.6854 48.80%
6 Klaus, Thomas U PO Min 67 20 20.40 2.3039 42.2597 38.42%
7 Schell, Leo U PO Min 76 10 32.92 2.0049 36.7741 33.43%
8 Zauchinger, Bernhard U PO Min 72 50 20.82 1.0567 19.3821 17.62%

Stage Results - Revolver

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Honeder, Martin U R Min 90 20 20.37 3.4364 110.0000 100.00%

Stage Results - Standard

lace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Klaus, Thomas U S Min 94 10 14.40 5.8333 110.0000 100.00%
2 Linauer, Michael U S Min 92 0 17.86 5.1512 97.1365 88.31%
3 Zauchinger, Eric U S Min 102 0 26.61 3.8331 72.2822 65.71%
4 Felsing, Clemens U S Min 82 10 20.03 3.5946 67.7840 61.62%
5 Zauchinger, Bernhard U S Min 86 0 28.98 2.9676 55.9598 50.87%
6 Arlt, Reinhard U S Min 68 20 17.49 2.7444 51.7520 47.05%
7 Schell, Leo U S Min 82 0 30.79 2.6632 50.2204 45.65%
8 Hess, Richard U S Min 88 0 38.14 2.3073 43.5089 39.55%
9 Aigner, Kurt U S Min 80 20 26.43 2.2701 42.8085 38.92%
10 Gruber, Max U S Min 72 30 21.60 1.9444 36.6667 33.33%
11 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 70 0 41.43 1.6896 31.8610 28.96%
12 Celofiga, Mario U S Min 71 50 28.73 0.7309 13.7835 12.53%
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